BOTTEGA






a
i

(| ViR







DOLCE VITA AFTERNOON TEA

MONDAY - FRIDAY | 12PM - 5PM
SATURDAY | 12PM - 2.30PM | 3PM - 56PM
RM198+ PER SET FOR TWO PERSONS

SUNDAY | 3PM - 5PM AFTERNOON TEA BUFFET
RM128+ PER PERSON

INCLUSIVE OF FINEST TEA AND FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE

SWEET
ALMOND TIRAMISU
RASPBERRY LYCHEE PANNA COTTA
CANNOLI
CARAMEL TOFFEE CHOC TART
PLAIN SCONE AND RAISIN SCONE
CLOTTED CREAM AND JAMS

SAVOURY
SMOKED SALMON & EGG MAYO SANDWICH
PRAWN, QUAIL EGG & AVOCADO SANDWICH
SMOKED DUCK BREAST ON BAGEL
MUSHROOM QUICHE

TEA BY JING

ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL GREY, JADE SWORD ORGANIC,
ORGANIC WHOLE CHAMOMILE FLOWERS

COFFEE BY ILLY

CAPPUCCINO, CAFE LATTE, ESPRESSO,
CAFFE AMERICANO, LONG BLACK, MACCHIATO

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and subject to prevailing government taxes.



~ BAR CICCHETTI . PIZETTE - . e W

£ > T I

CHEESE'ANTIPASTO SBRISOLONA -



MARINATED KALAMATA OLIVES IN ORGANIC EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL,
FRESH THYME FOCACCIA BREAD

SUN-DRIED TOMATOES, ORGANIC EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL, FOCACCIA BREAD

MUSHROOM CONFIT, ORGANIC EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL, GARLIC, HERBS,
FOCACCIA BREAD

CAPONATA, OLIVES, EGGPLANT, TOMATO, FOCACCIA BREAD
Perfect pairing suggestion. Add RMS58 for a glass of Bottega Gold

FOCACCIA CHEESE MELT
Chicken loaf, cheese, tapioca chips

BOTTEGA CLUB SANDWICH
Grilled chicken, beef slices, fried egg, lettuce, tomatoes, tapioca chips

CAESER SALAD
Romaine lettuce, grilled chicken, anchovies, croutons, parmesan, caesar dressing

CHEESE ANTIPASTO PLATTER FOR ONE
Choice of parmigiano reggiano, camembert or blue cheese
Accompanied by crackers, walnuts, fruit compote

Perfect pairing suggestion. Add RM38 for a glass of Bottega Pinot Grigio or
Bottega Soave Classico

MARGHERITA

Tomatoes, mozzarella cheese, basil, oregano
FUNGHI

Tomatoes, mozzarella cheese, forest mushroom
DIAVOLA

Tomato sauce, beef pepperoni, olives, mozzarella and chilli flakes

Perfect pairing suggestion: Add RM38 for a glass of Bottega Pinot Grigio Ros€ or
Toscana Domus Vitae Rosso

SBRISOLONA
Almond crumble, vanilla cream, fruits

28

28
28

28

28

43

38

48

23

28

38

28



' ASSAM ENGLISH BREAKFAST

v/



FINEST TEA SELECTIONS \J | N G

CLASSIC, HERB & AROMAS | RM22

ASSAM ENGLISH BREAKFAST

The ultimate single origin 'English' breakfast tea, satisfying and
full-bodied, with honeyed malty flavour. Expertly blended from
selected gardens in Assam, India, for a fortifying and malty
black tea that is perfect with or without milk.

EARL GREY

An invigorating black tea lifted by fresh and exuberant citrus. For
supreme texture and flavour, a touch of natural bergamot
tempers the tea's inherent richness.

JADE SWORD ORGANIC

Bursting with sweet spring flavour, and selected for its succulent
fresh taste, this is our introduction to exceptional green tea.

A refreshing infusion with pleasant, sappy top notes and character-
ful umami depth.

ORGANIC WHOLE CHAMOMILE FLOWERS

Soothing late-summer chamomile blooms with mellow, straw-like
complexities. We select only the brightest whole flowers that have
been dried slowly to retain their essential oils, delicate flavours and
floralness.

WHOLE PEPPERMINT LEAVES

Deep green, whole dried peppermint leaves offer an intensely
refreshing infusion that exudes an engaging and cleansing menthol
aroma, with an invigorating, cooling finish.

BLACKCURRANT & HIBISCUS

A quenching, vivacious blend of juicy blackcurrants and dried roselle
hibiscus, eliciting a balanced infusion which is naturally bursting
with bold flavour and a gentle tartness.

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and subject to prevailing government taxes.



WHOLE PEPPERMINT LEAVES _ F -



FINEST TEA SELECTION \J | N G

BOLD FLAVOUR AND A GENTLE TARTNESS | RM26

JAPANESE SENCHA

Mellow, sappy and full of spring leaf freshness, this is a classic
Japanese green tea. Expertly steamed and rolled, the vibrant, deep
green leaves offer a textured infusion with a classically vegetal,
umami flavour.

JASMINE SILVER NEEDLE

Delicately crafted, our jasmine silver needle uses the sweetest,
spring picked white tea buds. Scented with fresh jasmine flowers,
the result is a serene infusion with notes of honeyed apple and an
intense jasmine aroma.

IRON BUDDHA

Stone fruit notes lead to bright, orchid aromas, with unmistakable
texture and depth of flavour. Masterfully hand-rolled and fired, the
leaves elicit a creamy and refreshingly floral infusion.

VINTAGE IMPERIAL PUERH

Majestic and complex with hints of fragrant incense woods, dried
plum and a chocolatey aftertaste. With a full-bodied, captivating
flavour, this fermented tea has a similar character to traditionally
aged puerh.

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and subject to prevailing government taxes.



BOTTEGA GOLD DOC VENETO, IT




GLASS

BOTTEGA GOLD DOC VENETO, IT 93
Refined with fruity and floral notes, with sage and spice in the finish.

Soft, harmonious, and elegant, with a light body with lively yet

balanced acidity.

BOTTEGA ROSE GOLD, PINOT NERO SPUMANTE 98
Intense, elegant, complex, characterised by floral and fruity notes,

mainly mixed berries, currants, and wild strawberries. Tastes fresh,

delicate, soft, structured, with balanced acidity and a pleasant

and persistent aftertaste.

BOTTEGA PINOT GRIGIO ROSE VENEZIE 58
Fresh and elegant, with pleasant fruity notes of peach and apricot,

a delicate hint of citrus and aromas of peach blossom in the finish.

Dry, well-structured, pleasantly persistent, with balanced acidity and

a delicate mineral note in the finish.

BOTTEGA SOAVE CLASSICO DOC 58
Delicate fruity notes, particularly apple and citrus fruit, with interesting

hints of white flowers and sage. Harmonious, sapid, mineral, very elegant

and pleasant. Characterised by acidity and by a note of almond which

are typical of this vine.

BOTTEGA PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE IGT 58
Elegant and refined, with delicate floral notes of elderflower and acacia

and fruity aromas of pear and peach. Pleasant note of almond in the finish.

Dry, fresh, harmonious. Acidity perfectly balanced with the good structure

and smoothness of this vine.

SPECIALTY PAIRINGS
Choose one to enjoy with your wine selection.
Marinated olives | Sun-dried tomatoes | Mushroom confit

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and subject to prevailing government taxes.

BOTTLE
438

438

253

248

228



BOTTEGA LIMONCINO s



GLASS BOTTLE

BOTTEGA CABERNET TRAVENEZIE 58 268
Clear, intense ruby red with a slight purple tinge. Vinous and slightly

herbaceous with notes of red berries, delicately spicy in the finish.

Dry, round, pleasantly tannic, medium bodied, with a good structure.

BOTTEGA MERLOT, IGT 58 268
Full, fruity, with blueberries, violets, black currants and the classic

notes of undergrowth and humus. Deep, persistent, and robust,

characterised by full-bodied but velvety tannins and accompanied

by delicate herbaceous and earthy notes.

ROSSO IGT TOSCANA DOMUS VITAE 68 278
Intense and characteristic, with powerful notes of red and black berries,

followed by notes of roasting and spices, especially black pepper.

Warm, enveloping, dry, characterised by mature, velvety tannins,

good persistence, and an aftertaste with a balsamic finish.

SPECIALTY PAIRINGS
Choose one to enjoy with your wine selection.
Marinated olives | Sun-dried tomatoes | Mushroom confit

BOTTEGA ROSSI SPRITZ 78
Bottega Prosecco, raspberry liqueur

BOTTEGA LIMONCINO SPRITZ 78
Bottega Prosecco, Limoncino liqueur

NEGRONI 58

Bacur gin, Campari, sweet vermouth, orange bitters

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and subject to prevailing government taxes.



y

i’

GOLD - .
LO IL VINO AMORE MANZONI MOSCATO" SPUMANTE DOLGEROSE, NV

Ay



From the vineyard to the bottle, each moment of product creation is monitored with artisan care and
attention to detail. We choose simple, natural flavours connected with the territory. Artisan style and
the connection with the territory make Bottega products unique and unrepeatable elsewhere.

BOTTLE
Bottega Poeti Prosecco Spumante Brut, DOC, NV 378
Bottega Petalo Millesimato Spumante Dolce, NV 398
Bottega White Gold Venezia Spumante Brut, DOC, NV 498
Bottega VDP Diamond Pinot Nero Spumante Brut, NV 488
Bottega Petalo Moscato Spumante Dolce, NV 388
Bottega ‘Petalo Il Vino Amore Manzoni Moscato’ 518
Spumante Dolce Rosé, NV
Bottega Pink Gold Prosecco Doc Rosé 538
Bottega Miabi, Pinot Nero Spumante Brut, NV 538
VENETO
Bottega Ripasso Valpolicella Superiore, DOC 298
Bottega Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico 888
Riserva Prét-a-Porter, DOCG
TUSCANY
Bottega Acino D'oro Chianti Classico Riserva, DOCG 338
Bottega Bolgheri Rosso Cabernet Sauvignon, DOC 338
Bottega Vino Dei Poeti, DOCG 538
Brunello di Montalcino
Bottega Riserva Prét-a-Porter, DOCG 898

Brunello di Montalcino

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and subject to prevailing government taxes.



BOTTEGA BACUR, GIN

e



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

COCKTAILS
CLASSIC MARTINI
Gin or vodka

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Ketel One, coffee liqueur, espresso

WHISKEY SOUR
Bourbon, angostura bitters, lime juice, egg white

OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon, orange bitters

CUCUMBER MARTINI
Bacur gin, cucumber, lychee, mint leaves

MOSCOW MULE
Ketel One, ginger beer, lime juice, angostura bitters

MAI TAI
Bacardi white rum, Grand Marnier , lime juice

MOJITO
Bacardi rum, mint leaves, brown sugar, lime

BOTTLED BEERS
CARLSBERG

GUINNESS STOUT

TIGER

KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC
PERONI

HEINEKEN

CORONA EXTRA

DRAUGHT BEERS
SUNTORY PREMIUM MALT

GIN

BOTTEGA BACUR
BOTANIST ISLY DRY
HENDRICK'S
MONKEY 47

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and subject to prevailing government taxes.

GLASS

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

33

55
65
63
75

BOTTLE

33
33
33
33
38
38
43

498
768
748
768



3 e s

“.'- BOTTEGA PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE IGT



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

VODKA
KETEL ONE
GREY GOOSE

RUM
BACARDI RUM ANOS 8
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

BLENDED WHISKY
CHIVAS REGAL 12
CHIVAS REGAL 18
ROYAL SALUTE
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE

SINGLE MALT

TALISKER 10 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS
GLENMORANGIE THE ORIGINAL
THE MACALLAN 12 YEARS

THE MACALLAN 18 YEARS
LAPHROIG 10 YEARS

KAVALAN, TAIWAN

COGNAC

HENNESSY VSOP

REMY VSOP

MARTELL VSOP
MARTELL CORDON BLEU

LIQUEUR

BOTTEGA LIMONCELLO
PERNOD

DOM BENEDICTINE
CAMPARI

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and subject to prevailing government taxes.

GLASS
38
48

38
33

48
63
118
108

58
68
63
73
258
73
73

58
65
63
138

38
38
38
38

BOTTLE
548
688

568
488

1,298
1,688
2,088

798

828
1,058
3,288

988
1,028

848

978

928
1,988



BOTTEGA BLUSH



NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

COFFEE BY ILLY

FRESHLY BREWED | ESPRESSO | CAPPUCCINO | CAFE LATTE
CAFE AMERICANO | MACCHIATO | MOCHA

NON COFFEE
HOT CHOCOLATE | MATCHA GREEN TEA

CRAFTED MOCKTAILS

BOTTEGA BLUSH
Strawberry, sweet basil, ginger syrup, ginger ale

EQ BREEZE
Pineapple, vanilla syrup, green apple mix, lemon juice

FRESH JUICES
ORANGE | CARROT | WATERMELON | PINEAPPLE | APPLE

SOFT DRINKS
COCA-COLA | COKE ZERO | SPRITE | GINGER ALE | RED BULL

BUNDABERG
Ginger beer | Lemon Lime | Root Beer

FEVER TREE
Indian Tonic | Mediterranean Tonic | Soda Water

MINERAL WATER

AQUA PANNA | SAN PELLEGRINO | 250ML
EVIAN | PERRIER | 330ML

AQUA PANNA | SAN PELLEGRINO | 750ML

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and subject to prevailing government taxes.

23

15
18

20

16
18
28



