





### **DOLCE VITA AFTERNOON TEA**

MONDAY – FRIDAY | 12PM – 5PM SATURDAY | 12PM – 2.30PM | 3PM – 5PM RM198+ PER SET FOR TWO PERSONS

SUNDAY | 3PM – 5PM AFTERNOON TEA BUFFET RM128+ PER PERSON

INCLUSIVE OF FINEST TEA AND FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE

#### **SWEET**

ALMOND TIRAMISU

RASPBERRY LYCHEE PANNA COTTA

CANNOLI

CARAMEL TOFFEE CHOC TART

PLAIN SCONE AND RAISIN SCONE

CLOTTED CREAM AND JAMS

#### **SAVOURY**

SMOKED SALMON & EGG MAYO SANDWICH
PRAWN, QUAIL EGG & AVOCADO SANDWICH
SMOKED DUCK BREAST ON BAGEL
MUSHROOM QUICHE

#### **TEA BY JING**

ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL GREY, JADE SWORD ORGANIC, ORGANIC WHOLE CHAMOMILE FLOWERS

#### **COFFEE BY ILLY**

CAPPUCCINO, CAFE LATTE, ESPRESSO, CAFFÈ AMERICANO, LONG BLACK, MACCHIATO



# **LIGHT BITES**

BAR CICCHETTI	
MARINATED KALAMATA OLIVES IN ORGANIC EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL, FRESH THYME FOCACCIA BREAD	28
SUN-DRIED TOMATOES, ORGANIC EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL, FOCACCIA BREAD	28
MUSHROOM CONFIT, ORGANIC EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL, GARLIC, HERBS, FOCACCIA BREAD	28
CAPONATA, OLIVES, EGGPLANT, TOMATO, FOCACCIA BREAD	28
Perfect pairing suggestion: Add RM58 for a glass of Bottega Gold	
CICCHETTI AD ANTIPASTI	
FOCACCIA CHEESE MELT Chicken loaf, cheese, tapioca chips	28
BOTTEGA CLUB SANDWICH Grilled chicken, beef slices, fried egg, lettuce, tomatoes, tapioca chips	43
CAESER SALAD Romaine lettuce, grilled chicken, anchovies, croutons, parmesan, caesar dressing	38
CHEESE ANTIPASTO PLATTER FOR ONE Choice of parmigiano reggiano, camembert or blue cheese Accompanied by crackers, walnuts, fruit compote	48
Perfect pairing suggestion: Add RM38 for a glass of Bottega Pinot Grigio or Bottega Soave Classico	
PIZETTE 8'	
MARGHERITA Tomatoes, mozzarella cheese, basil, oregano	23
FUNGHI Tomatoes, mozzarella cheese, forest mushroom	28
DIAVOLA Tomato sauce, beef pepperoni, olives, mozzarella and chilli flakes	38
Perfect pairing suggestion: Add RM38 for a glass of Bottega Pinot Grigio Rosé or Toscana Domus Vitae Rosso	
SPECIALITY CAKES	
SBRISOLONA Almond crumble, vanilla cream, fruits	28



### **FINEST TEA SELECTIONS**



CLASSIC, HERB & AROMAS | RM22



#### **ASSAM ENGLISH BREAKFAST**

The ultimate single origin 'English' breakfast tea, satisfying and full-bodied, with honeyed malty flavour. Expertly blended from selected gardens in Assam, India, for a fortifying and malty black tea that is perfect with or without milk.



#### **EARL GREY**

An invigorating black tea lifted by fresh and exuberant citrus. For supreme texture and flavour, a touch of natural bergamot tempers the tea's inherent richness.



#### **JADE SWORD ORGANIC**

Bursting with sweet spring flavour, and selected for its succulent fresh taste, this is our introduction to exceptional green tea. A refreshing infusion with pleasant, sappy top notes and characterful umami depth.



#### ORGANIC WHOLE CHAMOMILE FLOWERS

Soothing late-summer chamomile blooms with mellow, straw-like complexities. We select only the brightest whole flowers that have been dried slowly to retain their essential oils, delicate flavours and floralness.



#### WHOLE PEPPERMINT LEAVES

Deep green, whole dried peppermint leaves offer an intensely refreshing infusion that exudes an engaging and cleansing menthol aroma, with an invigorating, cooling finish.



#### **BLACKCURRANT & HIBISCUS**

A quenching, vivacious blend of juicy blackcurrants and dried roselle hibiscus, eliciting a balanced infusion which is naturally bursting with bold flavour and a gentle tartness.



### **FINEST TEA SELECTION**



#### **BOLD FLAVOUR AND A GENTLE TARTNESS | RM26**



#### **JAPANESE SENCHA**

Mellow, sappy and full of spring leaf freshness, this is a classic Japanese green tea. Expertly steamed and rolled, the vibrant, deep green leaves offer a textured infusion with a classically vegetal, umami flavour.



#### **JASMINE SILVER NEEDLE**

Delicately crafted, our jasmine silver needle uses the sweetest, spring picked white tea buds. Scented with fresh jasmine flowers, the result is a serene infusion with notes of honeyed apple and an intense jasmine aroma.



#### **IRON BUDDHA**

Stone fruit notes lead to bright, orchid aromas, with unmistakable texture and depth of flavour. Masterfully hand-rolled and fired, the leaves elicit a creamy and refreshingly floral infusion.



#### **VINTAGE IMPERIAL PUERH**

Majestic and complex with hints of fragrant incense woods, dried plum and a chocolatey aftertaste. With a full-bodied, captivating flavour, this fermented tea has a similar character to traditionally aged puerh.



SPARKLING	GLASS	BOTTLE
BOTTEGA GOLD DOC VENETO, IT Refined with fruity and floral notes, with sage and spice in the finish. Soft, harmonious, and elegant, with a light body with lively yet balanced acidity.	93	438
BOTTEGA ROSÉ GOLD, PINOT NERO SPUMANTE Intense, elegant, complex, characterised by floral and fruity notes, mainly mixed berries, currants, and wild strawberries. Tastes fresh, delicate, soft, structured, with balanced acidity and a pleasant and persistent aftertaste.	98	438
ROSÉ		
BOTTEGA PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ VENEZIE Fresh and elegant, with pleasant fruity notes of peach and apricot, a delicate hint of citrus and aromas of peach blossom in the finish. Dry, well-structured, pleasantly persistent, with balanced acidity and a delicate mineral note in the finish.	58	253
WHITE		
BOTTEGA SOAVE CLASSICO DOC Delicate fruity notes, particularly apple and citrus fruit, with interesting hints of white flowers and sage. Harmonious, sapid, mineral, very elegant and pleasant. Characterised by acidity and by a note of almond which are typical of this vine.	58	248
BOTTEGA PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE IGT Elegant and refined, with delicate floral notes of elderflower and acacia and fruity aromas of pear and peach. Pleasant note of almond in the finish. Dry, fresh, harmonious. Acidity perfectly balanced with the good structure and smoothness of this vine.	58	228

#### **SPECIALTY PAIRINGS**

Choose one to enjoy with your wine selection.

Marinated olives | Sun-dried tomatoes | Mushroom confit



RED	GLASS	BOTTLE
BOTTEGA CABERNET TRAVENEZIE Clear, intense ruby red with a slight purple tinge. Vinous and slightly herbaceous with notes of red berries, delicately spicy in the finish. Dry, round, pleasantly tannic, medium bodied, with a good structure.	58	268
BOTTEGA MERLOT, IGT Full, fruity, with blueberries, violets, black currants and the classic notes of undergrowth and humus. Deep, persistent, and robust, characterised by full-bodied but velvety tannins and accompanied by delicate herbaceous and earthy notes.	58	268
ROSSO IGT TOSCANA DOMUS VITAE Intense and characteristic, with powerful notes of red and black berries, followed by notes of roasting and spices, especially black pepper. Warm, enveloping, dry, characterised by mature, velvety tannins, good persistence, and an aftertaste with a balsamic finish.	68	278

#### **SPECIALTY PAIRINGS**

Choose one to enjoy with your wine selection.

Marinated olives | Sun-dried tomatoes | Mushroom confit

### **COCKTAILS**

BOTTEGA ROSSI SPRITZ Bottega Prosecco, raspberry liqueur	78
BOTTEGA LIMONCINO SPRITZ Bottega Prosecco, Limoncino liqueur	78
NEGRONI Bacur gin, Campari, sweet vermouth, orange bitters	58



### **SELEZIONE SPECIALE**

From the vineyard to the bottle, each moment of product creation is monitored with artisan care and attention to detail. We choose simple, natural flavours connected with the territory. Artisan style and the connection with the territory make Bottega products unique and unrepeatable elsewhere.

SPUMANTE	BOTTLE
Bottega Poeti Prosecco Spumante Brut, DOC, NV	378
Bottega Petalo Millesimato Spumante Dolce, NV	398
Bottega White Gold Venezia Spumante Brut, DOC, NV	498
Bottega VDP Diamond Pinot Nero Spumante Brut, NV	488
Bottega Petalo Moscato Spumante Dolce, NV	388
Bottega 'Petalo II Vino Amore Manzoni Moscato' Spumante Dolce Rosé, NV	518
Bottega Pink Gold Prosecco Doc Rosé	538
Bottega Miabi, Pinot Nero Spumante Brut, NV	538
ROSSO	
VENETO	
Bottega Ripasso Valpolicella Superiore, DOC	298
Bottega Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico Riserva Prêt-à-Porter, DOCG	888
TUSCANY	
Bottega Acino D'oro Chianti Classico Riserva, DOCG	338
Bottega Bolgheri Rosso Cabernet Sauvignon, DOC	338
Bottega Vino Dei Poeti, DOCG Brunello di Montalcino	538
Bottega Riserva Prêt-à-Porter, DOCG Brunello di Montalcino	898



# **ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES**

COCKTAILS	GLASS	BOTTLE
CLASSIC MARTINI Gin or vodka	53	
ESPRESSO MARTINI Ketel One, coffee liqueur, espresso	53	
WHISKEY SOUR Bourbon, angostura bitters, lime juice, egg white	53	
OLD FASHIONED Bourbon, orange bitters	53	
CUCUMBER MARTINI Bacur gin, cucumber, lychee, mint leaves	53	
MOSCOW MULE Ketel One, ginger beer, lime juice, angostura bitters	53	
MAI TAI Bacardi white rum, Grand Marnier , lime juice	53	
MOJITO Bacardi rum, mint leaves, brown sugar, lime	53	
BOTTLED BEERS		
CARLSBERG		33
GUINNESS STOUT		33
TIGER		33
KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC		33
PERONI		38
HEINEKEN		38
CORONA EXTRA		43
DRAUGHT BEERS		
SUNTORY PREMIUM MALT	33	
GIN		
BOTTEGA BACUR	55	498
BOTANIST ISLY DRY	65	768
HENDRICK'S	63	748
MONKEY 47	75	768

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and subject to prevailing government taxes.



## **ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES**

VODKA	GLASS	BOTTLE
KETEL ONE	38	548
GREY GOOSE	48	688
RUM		
BACARDI RUM ANOS 8	38	568
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	33	488
BLENDED WHISKY		
CHIVAS REGAL 12	48	
CHIVAS REGAL 18	63	1,298
ROYAL SALUTE	118	1,688
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE	108	2,088
SINGLE MALT		
TALISKER 10 YEARS	58	798
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS	68	
GLENMORANGIE THE ORIGINAL	63	828
THE MACALLAN 12 YEARS	73	1,058
THE MACALLAN 18 YEARS	258	3,288
LAPHROIG 10 YEARS	73	988
KAVALAN, TAIWAN	73	1,028
COGNAC		
HENNESSY VSOP	58	848
REMY VSOP	65	978
MARTELL VSOP	63	928
MARTELL CORDON BLEU	138	1,988
LIQUEUR		
BOTTEGA LIMONCELLO	38	
PERNOD	38	
DOM BENEDICTINE	38	
CAMPARI	38	



## **NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES**

COFFEE BY ILLY	18
FRESHLY BREWED   ESPRESSO   CAPPUCCINO   CAFÈ LATTE CAFÈ AMERICANO   MACCHIATO   MOCHA	
NON COFFEE HOT CHOCOLATE  MATCHA GREEN TEA	18
HOT CHOCOLATE   MATCHA GILLIN TEA	
CRAFTED MOCKTAILS	23
BOTTEGA BLUSH Strawberry, sweet basil, ginger syrup, ginger ale	
EQ BREEZE Pineapple, vanilla syrup, green apple mix, lemon juice	
FRESH JUICES	18
ORANGE   CARROT   WATERMELON   PINEAPPLE   APPLE	
SOFT DRINKS	
COCA-COLA   COKE ZERO   SPRITE   GINGER ALE   RED BULL	15
BUNDABERG Ginger beer   Lemon Lime   Root Beer	18
FEVER TREE Indian Tonic   Mediterranean Tonic   Soda Water	20
MINERAL WATER	
AQUA PANNA   SAN PELLEGRINO   250ML	16
EVIAN   PERRIER   330ML	18
AQUA PANNA   SAN PELLEGRINO   750ML	28